
Approval
Number Title of Program Provider Name Contact

Person
Contact
Phone

2025-08-
05-DDT

38th Annual Jose I Ricard Family Medicine and
Sports Medicine Conference

Family Medicine Foundation of
WV, Inc.

Mary E
Hendershot

(304)
972-
1890

2025-08-
05-DDT

38th Annual Jose I Ricard Family Medicine and
Sports Medicine Conference

Family Medicine Foundation of
WV, Inc

Mary E.
Hendershot

(304)
972-
1890

2025-07-
01-DDT West Virginia Drug Diversion Prevention PharmCon Kevin

Hope, RPH

(843)
488-
5550

2025-03-
03-DDT

Pain Management and Opioids: A Patient-Centered
Approach

Northern WV Area Health
Education Center

Amanda
Fisher

(304)
685-
0152

2024-09-
01-DDT

Drug Diversion: Prevention Strategies for the
Frontline Pharmacist Brittany Riley Sharon

Jones

(304)
526-
6039

2024-08-
05-DDT

Pain & Addiction, Best Practices & Proper
Prescribing: The Continuum from Prevention to
Recovery - Sept 19 - 21, 2024

Appalachian Addiction
Conference Inc. | CAMC Institute
for Academic Medicine

P. Bradley
Hall, M.D.

(304)
933-
1030

2024-08-
01-DDT

Drug Diversion: Prevention Strategies for the
Frontline Pharmacist Brittany Riley Sharon

Jones

(304)
526-
6039

2024-03-
07-DDT Drug Diversion Prevention 2024 WVU School of Pharmacy Office

of Continuing Education
Lori
Hindman

(304)
293-
5103

2024-03-
04-DDT DRUG DIVERSION PREVENTION 2024 WVU School of Pharmacy Office

of Continuing Education
Lori
Hindman

(304)
293-
5103



2024-03-
01-DDT

Pain and Addiction, Best Practices and Proper
Prescribing: The Creative Tension of Addiction
Treatment and Recovery

West Virginia University Office of
Continuing Education

Kari L
Long,
MBA

(304)
293-
3937

2024-01-
02-DDT

Controlled Substance Diversion Prevention in West
Virginia TRC Healthcare/NetCE Flora Harp

(209)
242-
9411

2023-08-
01-DDT

Pain & Addiction, Best Practices & Proper
Prescribing: The Creative Tension of Addiction
Treatment and Recovery

Appalachian Addiction
Conference Inc.

P. Bradley
Hall, M.D.

(304)
933-
1030

2023-06-
01-DDT DRUG DIVERSION PREVENTION 2023 WVU School of Pharmacy Office

of CE

Virginia
(Ginger)
Scott

(304)
293-
1553

2023-05-
04-DDT

Best Practice Prescribing of Opioids: Avoiding
Addiction, Monitoring Use and Diversion,
Preventing Deaths with Naloxone

WVU School of Pharmacy Office
of CE

Virginia
(Ginger)
Scott

(304)
293-
1553

2023-05-
03-DDT DRUG DIVERSION PREVENTION 2023 WVU School of Pharmacy Office

of CE

Virginia
(Ginger)
Scott

(304)
293-
1553

2023-05-
02-DDT DRUG DIVERSION PREVENTION 2023 WVU School of Pharmacy Office

of CE

Virginia
(Ginger)
Scott

(304)
293-
1553

2023-04-
02-DDT

Prevention over Reaction: Prevention of Substance
Use Disorders

WVU School of Pharmacy Office
of CE

Ginger
Scott

(304)
216-
2682

2023-02-
01-DDT

WVAFP 71st Annual Scientific Assembly - Safe
Prescribing Course

West Virginia Academy of Family
Physicians

Trina
Litton

(304)
562-
4433

2022-08-
05-DDT

WV Appalachian Addiction & Prescription Drug
Abuse Conference

Appalachian Addiction
Conference Inc.

P. Bradley
Hall MD

(304)
933-
1030



2022-07-
07-DDT

36th Annual Jose I. Ricard Family Medicine &
Sports Medicine Conference

Family Medicine Foundation of
West Virginia

Johnna
Gaunch

(304)
733-
6485

2022-04-
04-DDT

Drug Diversion Prevention for West Virginia
Practice PharmCon Kevin

Hope Rph

(843)
488-
5554

2022-03-
07-DDT

West Virginia Controlled Substance Diversion
Prevention

TRC Healthcare / Pharmacist's
Letter

Colene
West

(209)
242-
9387

2022-03-
06-DDT 70th Annual Scientific Assembly West Virginia Academy of Family

Physicians
Trina
Litton

(304)
562-
4433

2022-03-
05-DDT Drug Diversion 2022

West Virginia University School of
Pharmacy Office of Continuing
Education

Michael
Kurilla

(304)
293-
5103

2022-03-
04-DDT

Drug Diversion Training and Best Practice
Prescribing of Controlled Substances

West Virginia University School of
Pharmacy Office of Continuing
Education

Michael
Kurilla

(304)
293-
5103

2021-10-
03-DDT

Controversies in Pain Management and Addiction:
Best Practices for Safe Prescribing and Diversion
Prevention

West Virginia University School of
Pharmacy

Michael
Kurilla

(304)
293-
5103

2021-10-
02-DDT PHARMDiversion West Virginia University Michael

Kurilla

(304)
293-
5103

2021-10-
01-DDT

WV Appalachian Addiction & Prescription Drug
Abuse Conference

Appalachian Addiction
Conference, Inc.

P. Bradley
Hall, M.D.

(304)
933-
1030

2021-06-
07-DDT

Preventing Drug Diversion and Substance Use
Disorder West Virginia University Michael

Kurilla

(304)
293-
1553



2021-06-
04-DDT

Drug Diversion: Controversies in Pain Management
and Addiction

West Virginia University Michael
Kurilla

(304)
293-
5103

2021-06-
03-DDT Appalachian Addiction, Pain, and Diversion West Virginia University Michael

Kurilla

(304)
293-
5103

2021-06-
02-DDT Appalachian Addiction, Pain, and Diversion West Virginia University Michael

Kurilla

(304)
293-
5103

2021-06-
01-DDT

Drug Diversion: Controversies in Pain Management
and Addiction

West Virginia University School of
Pharmacy Office of Continuing
Education

Michael
Kurilla

(304)
293-
5103

2021-01-
01-DDT

WV Opioid Prescribing For Chronic Pain While
Avoiding Drug Diversion

2020-12-
01-DDT Appalachian Addiction, Pain, and Diversion West Virginia University School of

Pharmacy
Michael
Kurilla

(304)
293-
5103


